



November 2024 DONOR OPPORTUNITIES

\$25,000 DIAMOND

- Recognition as lead sponsor, including your logo/name on signage, the festival website, social media, and the printed brochure
- 4 All Festival Passes
- Preferred seating to festival events
- 4 signed and personalized author books
- 2 invitations to donor event

\$10,000 GOLD

- Shared recognition as lead sponsor, including your logo/name on signage, the festival website, social media, and the printed brochure
- 3 All Festival Passes
- Preferred seating to festival events
- 2 signed and personalized author books
- 2 invitations to donor event

\$5,000 SILVER

- Sponsorship recognition for one author including your logo/name listed on signage, the festival website, social media, and the printed brochure
- 2 All Festival Passes
- Preferred seating to festival events
- 2 featured author books
- 2 invitations to donor event

\$2,500 BRONZE

- Shared sponsorship recognition for one author including your logo/name listed on signage, the festival website, social media, and the printed brochure
- 2 All Festival Passes
- 2 featured author books
- 2 invitations to donor event

\$1,000 SUPPORTER

- 2 All Festival Passes
- 1 featured author book
- Recognition in festival brochure and on the festival website

\$500 PATRON

- 2 tickets to 3 festival events *
- 1 featured author book
- Recognition in the festival website and the printed brochure

\$360 FRIEND

- 2 tickets to 2 festival events *
- 1 featured author book
- Recognition in Festival Brochure and website

REPLY FORM IS APPRECIATED BY SEPTEMBER 1, 2024.

□ I/We would like to support the 2024 JCC Authors and Innovators Festival at the following level:

	DIAMOND \$25,000		
	GOLD \$10,000		
	SILVER \$5,000		
	BRONZE \$2,500		
	SUPPORTER \$1,000		
	PATRON \$500		
	FRIEND \$360		
	OTHER		
TOTAL AMOUNT OF GIFT: \$			
NAME			
COMPANY/ORGANIZATION (IF APPLICAB	sle)		
ADDRESS		STATE	_ ZIP
PHONE E-MAIL	L		
NOTE: How would you like your name to appear in print?			
CHECK ENCLOSED (Payable to JCC Rochester)			
CREDIT CARD #		EXP. DATE	CVV
D PLEASE BILL ME			
SIGNATURE		DATE	

Our deepest thanks to you for your support!

The Louis S. Wolk Jewish Community Center is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization